
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10671202323 Cardinal	Hugo FRA
2 10671202311 Penlan	Hugo FRA
3 10671507147 Dubois	Pierre-Henri FRA
4 10631404442 Riou	Nathan FRA
5 XXX Clairand	Jeremy FRA
6 10671506313 Rougier	Bertrand FRA
7 10671404334 Pouessel	Romain FRA
8 10671303243 Chalot	Ken FRA
9 10671404634 Cadoret	Matthieu FRA
10 10671404558 Dubreuil	Maxime FRA
11 10671506049 Legros	Dylan FRA
12 10671507220 Fulbert	Matteo FRA
13 XXX Canis	Stephane FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10671303319 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA
2 10671202553 Prezeau	Benoit FRA
3 10671303321 Roignant	Theo FRA
4 10631404409 Viogne	Enzo FRA
5 10671507232 Tongazara	Hiborahimo FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10671507224 Jugieau	Thibault FRA
2 XXX Oursel	Flavian FRA
3 XXX Fernandes	Kylian FRA
4 XXX Menet-Chao	Tom FRA
5 XXX Sarrazin	Tom FRA

LigneRoll's	Cup
Saint	Christophe	du	Ligneront,	France,	23	October	2016

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	CJS	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Minimes	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Benjamins	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10631404423 Grall	Maxence FRA
2 10671505860 Roignant	Leny FRA
3 10671507223 Jugieau	Bastien FRA
4 XXX Chicheportich	Elliot FRA
5 XXX Fillon	Felicien FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20671101535 Grall	Justine FRA
2 20671303349 Poussier	Maelie FRA
3 20671303326 Bersoult	Julie FRA
4 20671303324 Bellavoir	Alexiane FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20671303646 Cardinal	Julia FRA
2 20671607343 Baty	Elea FRA
3 20671303649 Gourvenec	Naomi FRA
4 20671404364 Armingeat	Cleo FRA
5 20671506369 Rougier	Jeanne FRA
6 20631404500 Riou	Manon FRA
7 20671607345 Brousseau	Sarah FRA
8 20671507303 Simon	Emmy FRA
9 XXX Ledoux	Cezanne FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20671506391 Landrin	Zoe FRA
2 20671303645 Arzur	Chimene FRA
3 20671505870 Bescond	Lou FRA
4 20671607439 Jimenez	Lola FRA
5 XXX Caignon	Charlotte FRA
6 XXX Goujon	Emma FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20671607360 Simon	Anaelle FRA
2 20671507240 Armingeat	Anouk FRA
3 20671404680 Arzur	Sybille FRA
4 20671507248 Chauvin	Justine FRA
5 XXX Rondeau	Lea FRA
6 XXX Jezequel	Clara FRA

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Benjamins	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Mini	Poussins	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Mini	Poussins	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	CJS	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Minimes	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 10671202311 Penlan	Hugo FRA 125 6
2 10671303243 Chalot	Ken FRA 120 11
3 10631404442 Riou	Nathan FRA 110 11
4 10671202323 Cardinal	Hugo FRA 110 11
5 10671404558 Dubreuil	Maxime FRA 105 7
6 10671506049 Legros	Dylan FRA 100 7
7 XXX Auger	Guillaume FRA 95 5
8 XXX Rochard	Dorian FRA 85 3
8 10671506313 Rougier	Bertrand FRA 85 3

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 10671404334 Pouessel	Romain FRA 115 4
2 10671404634 Cadoret	Matthieu FRA 110 6
3 10671404401 Guignet	Erwan FRA 100 7
4 10671507220 Fulbert	Matteo FRA 95 5
5 XXX Mouget	Colin FRA 90 5
5 10671607795 Barre	Hugo FRA 90 5

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 10671507232 Tongazara	Hiborahimo FRA 100 2
2 10671303319 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA 95 8
3 10631404409 Viogne	Enzo FRA 90 6
4 XXX Auger	Kiliane FRA 75 3
4 XXX Bernard	Mathys FRA 75 3
4 XXX Brossard	Hugo FRA 75 3
4 10671303321 Roignant	Theo FRA 75 3
4 10671607334 Garnier-Michaud	Hugo FRA 75 3

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 XXX Mendu	Baptiste FRA 85 6
2 10671507229 Romain	Sasha-Luther FRA 85 8
3 XXX Fernandes	Kylian FRA 70 4
3 XXX Oursel	Flavian FRA 70 4
3 XXX Sarrazin	Tom FRA 70 4
6 10671507224 Jugieau	Thibault FRA 70 6
7 XXX Menet-Chao	Tom FRA 65 3
7 XXX Gouraud	Jules FRA 65 3
7 10671507228 Retailleau	Joran FRA 65 3
7 10671607335 Soullard	Hugo FRA 65 3
7 10671507231 Soullard	Ethan FRA 65 3

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Cadet	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Minime	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamins	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	JS	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 10631404423 Grall	Maxence FRA 75 5
2 XXX Viaud	Julien FRA 70 5
3 XXX Chicheportich	Elliot FRA 60 5
4 XXX Proux	Alexis FRA 60 4
4 XXX Auger	Theo FRA 60 4
4 XXX Fillon	Felicien FRA 60 4
7 XXX Viaud	Antonin FRA 55 3
7 XXX Bordet-Vicente	Enzo FRA 55 3
7 XXX Guillot	Lohan FRA 55 3
7 XXX Gourdon	Thomas FRA 55 3
7 10671404759 Champigny	Yanis FRA 55 3
7 10671505860 Roignant	Leny FRA 55 3

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 20671507255 Faria	Ornella FRA 95 7
2 20671303349 Poussier	Maelie FRA 95 9
3 20671303326 Bersoult	Julie FRA 85 6
4 20671101563 Autin	Bettina FRA 70 4
5 20671101535 Grall	Justine FRA 65 3

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 20671507303 Simon	Emmy FRA 90 5
2 20671303649 Gourvenec	Naomi FRA 85 7
3 20671607343 Baty	Elea FRA 80 6
4 20671303646 Cardinal	Julia FRA 80 6
5 20671607345 Brousseau	Sarah FRA 60 4
6 XXX Ledoux	Cezanne FRA 55 3

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 20671506391 Landrin	Zoe FRA 80 7
2 20671505870 Bescond	Lou FRA 75 5
3 XXX Caignon	Charlotte FRA 70 7
4 20671607439 Jimenez	Lola FRA 65 6
5 20671303645 Arzur	Chimene FRA 65 7
6 20671507244 Bordet-Vicente	Mary FRA 50 4
7 XXX Coulais	Yona FRA 40 3
7 XXX Goujon	Emma FRA 40 3

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 20671507254 Faria	Edwina FRA 70 8
2 XXX Roux	Angelina FRA 65 8
3 20671507248 Chauvin	Justine FRA 65 9
4 XXX Rondeau	Lea FRA 55 6
4 20671507240 Armingeat	Anouk FRA 55 6
6 XXX Sangay	Melissa FRA 30 3
6 XXX Jezequel	Clara FRA 30 3
6 20671404680 Arzur	Sybille FRA 30 3

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Minime	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamins	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussins	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussins	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Cadet	Women


